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Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

20407303 Entrepreneurship Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

2326301 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326302 Photochemistry and Pericyclic Reactions 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326303 Research Project-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326304 Practical-I 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2326305 Practical-II 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2326306 Advanced Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326307 Applied Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326308 Practical-III (Based on DSE-3A) 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2326309 Practical-III (Based on DSE-3B) 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

4063-13 Entrepreneurship Development 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4063-14 Business Law 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA04308 Human Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA04309 Social Dimensions of Marginalized Communities 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA06308 21ST Century Skills 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA06309 Introduction to Film Studies 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA06310 Communicative English 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA06311 Functional English 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA08308 Hindustan Mein Cinema 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA08309 Aligar Tahrik 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA08310 Taraqqi Pasand Tahrik 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MA08311 Jadidiyat Ki Tahrik 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA10308 Kannada Tatvapada Sahitya 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA10309 Kannada Language 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA10310 Kannada Sahitya - Samskruti 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA10311 Kannada Gadi Samskruti 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA12308 Marathi Bhasha Va Spardha Pariksha 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA12309 Prasarmadhyame Aani Bhashavyavhar 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA12310 Toulnik Sahitya Abhyas 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA12311 Antarbhartiya Sahityacha Abhyas 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA13308 Human Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA13309 Economics of Transport 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA15308 Sahitya Mimasa 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA15309 Film Mimasa 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA15310 Madhyam Mimasa 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA15311 Bal Sahitya 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA16308 Aa.Yogindudeva Aani Yogsara 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA16309 Aa. Kundkunda and his Literature 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA16310 Mahakavi Pushpadanta and His Literature 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA17308 Boudhha Tatvadnyan 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA17309 Palli Sutta Sanskar Path 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA17310 Prachin Vidyapeethancha Abhyas 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA17311 Palli Sahityatil Yogdan 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA18308 Sanskrit BhashaAbhyas : ( Parichay Vakyarachana, 
Karak etc)

5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA18309 Natyashastra Pratham Addhya 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA18310 Pratima Natak 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA18311 Vrukshayurved 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA19308 Archaeology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA19309 Political Ideas and Institutions in Ancient India 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA20308 Folk Music of Maharashtra 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MA20309 Film Music 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA21308 Essay Writing - I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA21309 Essay Writing - II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA22308 Sanskrit Natya Parampara 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA22309 Adhunik Marathi Natya Parampara 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA23309 Film Studies 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA23310 Writing for Media 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MCA309 Fundamentals of Web Designing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MCA310 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC01310 Bioprocess and Biochemical Engineering 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC01311 Environmental Microbiology and Waste Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC017310 Fundamentals of GIS and Remote Sensing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC017311 Climatology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC019310 Research Methodology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC019311 Geoarchaeology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC020310 Natural Resources Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC020311 Ecotourism 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC02310 Antenna and Wave Propogation 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC02311 Digital Electronics and Communication System 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC03312 Energy Harvesting Devices 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC03313 Nuclear Radiations & Effects 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC04310 Energy Harvesting Devices 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC04311 Medical Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05312 Spectral and Instrumental Analysis of Polymers 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05313 Unit operations of Chemical Engineering 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC06309 Advanced Topics in Industrial Chemistry-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07301 Advanced Organic Chemistry - I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07302 Chemistry of Bioactive Heterocycles 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07303 Practical HCP-3.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC07304 Practical HCP-3.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MSC07305 Tutorial-III 1 Ten Point Scale TW -- -- 25 10 25 --

MSC07306 Photochemistry and PericyclicReactions 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07307 Drug Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07308 Practical SCP-3.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC07309 Practical SCP-3.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC07310 Applied Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07311 Biochemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07312 Practical OET -3.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC07313 Practical OET -3.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC08310 Applied Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC08311 Biochemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC15308 Numerical Techniques 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC15309 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC16308 Applied Statistics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC16309 Modeling and Simulation 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC16310 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC18310 Fundamental of Web Designing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC18311 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC5310 Communication & Digital Electronics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC5311 Power Supplies 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

2326401 Modern Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326402 Chemistry of Bioactive Heterocycles 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326403 Research Project-II 6 Ten Point Scale PR 90 36 60 24 150 --

2326404 Practical-I 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2326405 Retrosynthesis and Disconnection Approach 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326406 Medicinal Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

2326407 Practical-II (Based on DSE-4A) 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

2326408 Practical-II (Based on DSE-4B) 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

MSC07401 Advanced Organic Chemistry -II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07402 Modern Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MSC07403 Chemistry of Natural Products 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07404 Practical HCP-4.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC07405 Practical HCP-4.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC07406 Project Work/In Plant Training 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC07406 Project Work/In Plant Training 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC07407 Tutorial-IV 1 Ten Point Scale TW -- -- 25 10 25 --

MSC07408 Medicinal Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07409 Pharmaceutical Technology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07410 Practical SCP-4.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

MSC07411 Practical SCP-4.1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
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Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 105546     PRN No.-202301069071356      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
1. BORAGAON JAGANNATH KASHINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 AB 16 32 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 28 16 34 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 43 16 32 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 24 8 15 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 AB 16 32 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 122 SGPA:5.55 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 AB 16 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 29 16 30 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 55 24 40 150 - 95 A 8 48 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 105546 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:122 SGPA: 5.55 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 105546 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 330778 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:146 SGPA: 6.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1308/2200 (One thousand three hundred and eight) | Percentage: 59.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 592 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113454     PRN No.-202301020074324      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
2. MANE ARUN DHARMARAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 34 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 28 16 31 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 42 16 38 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 20 8 20 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 25 16 26 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 178 SGPA:8.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 15 16 27 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 28 16 34 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 83 24 52 150 - 135 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 113454 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 345872 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:162 SGPA: 7.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 345872 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1447/2200 (One thousand four hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 65.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 664 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113456     PRN No.-202301020074347      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
3. KALAKE ABHISHEK NILESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 13 16 18 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 17 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 32 16 21 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 20 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 84 SGPA:3.82 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 17 16 16 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 17 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 46 24 42 150 - 88 B+ 7 42 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 21 8 10 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 16 16 16 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326407 PR 12 21 8 10 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:4.09 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 113456 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:84 SGPA: 3.82 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 113456 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:134 SGPA: 6.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113456 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:114 SGPA: 5.18 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 1059/2200 (One thousand fifty nine) | Percentage: 48.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 422 | GPA/SGPA:4.80 | Status: RR0.76 - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113459     PRN No.-202301020074353      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
4. MANE KRUSHNA DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 34 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 31 16 27 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 48 16 38 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 18 8 20 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 $ 23 +1 16 30 100 -- $ 53 +1 B 6 24 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 14 16 28 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 28 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 80 24 50 150 - 130 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 113459 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 345873 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:162 SGPA: 7.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 345873 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 1373 + 1/2200 (One thousand three hundred and seventy 
four)

| Percentage: 62.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 626 | GPA/SGPA:7.11 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113461     PRN No.-202301020074355      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
5. AKKAL PRABHAKAR NAGRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 8 16 16 100 -- 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 20 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 40 16 20 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 17 16 19 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 84 SGPA:3.82 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 15 16 16 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 16 16 17 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 45 24 40 150 - 85 B+ 7 42 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 19 8 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 24 16 17 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 20 8 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 113461 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:84 SGPA: 3.82 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 113461 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:128 SGPA: 5.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113461 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1031/2200 (One thousand thirty one) | Percentage: 46.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 416 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113462     PRN No.-202301020074356      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
6. DANDOTI ABDULLAH ILIYAS AHMED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 14 16 23 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 19 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 42 16 24 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 26 16 18 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 14 8 8 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 90 SGPA:4.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 14 16 16 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 16 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 43 24 35 150 - 78 B 6 36 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 24 16 16 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 17 8 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 113462 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:90 SGPA: 4.09 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 113462 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:134 SGPA: 6.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113462 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:130 SGPA: 5.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1085/2200 (One thousand eighty five) | Percentage: 49.32% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 448 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113464     PRN No.-202301020074358      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
7. KSHIRSAGAR PRAFULL DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 27 16 30 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 23 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 30 16 24 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 14 8 14 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 15 8 14 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 25 16 19 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 16 8 12 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 130 SGPA:5.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 17 16 28 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 25 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 65 24 48 150 - 113 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 27 16 25 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 113464 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:130 SGPA: 5.91 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 113464 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:142 SGPA: 6.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 113464 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:154 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1268/2200 (One thousand two hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 57.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 562 | GPA/SGPA:6.39 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.13 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 113475     PRN No.-202301020074377      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
8. DHUTTARGI SNEHA MAHADEO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 37 16 34 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 32 16 30 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 48 16 38 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 28 8 20 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 30 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 * 20 16 30 100 - * 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326402 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 84 24 55 150 - 139 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 113475 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 345864 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 345864 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1638/2200 (One thousand six hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 74.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 774 | GPA/SGPA:8.80 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.80 | Final Grade: A+ | Overall Status: Pass

23/01/2026 Page No.14 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173417     PRN No.-202201079038057      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
9. NAVALE SHRIKANT SADANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 40 8 13 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07302 TH 32 9 8 12 100 -- 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07303 PR 16 34 4 6 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 34 4 6 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 12 25 -- 12 C+ 5 5 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 11 8 12 100 -- 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07308 PR 16 27 4 6 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 34 8 13 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 29 4 6 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 123 SGPA:4.92 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 11 8 15 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07402 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07403 TH 32 50 8 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MSC07404 PR 16 33 4 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 33 4 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 33 4 7 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC07408 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:6.48 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173417 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:123 SGPA: 4.92 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 173417 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:134 SGPA: 5.36 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 173417 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:174 SGPA: 6.96 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1375/2500 (One thousand three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 593 | GPA/SGPA:5.93 | Status: RR0.76 - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.15 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173454     PRN No.-202201079038107      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
10. NIMBALKAR DHANARAJ ABASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 42 8 13 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MSC07302 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07303 PR 16 30 4 6 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 13 25 -- 13 B 6 6 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 38 8 12 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07308 PR 16 26 4 6 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 33 8 13 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 28 4 6 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 162 SGPA:6.48 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07402 TH 32 12 8 16 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07403 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSC07404 PR 16 33 4 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 33 4 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 34 4 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC07408 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 34 4 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:6.32 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173454 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:162 SGPA: 6.48 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 173454 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:162 SGPA: 6.48 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 343911 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:162 SGPA: 6.48 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1433/2500 (One thousand four hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 57.32% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 644 | GPA/SGPA:6.44 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173460     PRN No.-202201079038108      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
11. SAWANT KIRAN BALKRUSHNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07302 TH 32 16 8 15 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07303 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 16 8 16 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07308 PR 16 29 4 8 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 34 4 7 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 130 SGPA:5.20 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07402 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07403 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07404 PR 16 35 4 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC07408 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:6.16 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173460 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:130 SGPA: 5.20 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 173460 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:154 SGPA: 6.16 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 22885 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.04 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1445/2500 (One thousand four hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 57.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 614 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: RR0.76 - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173418     PRN No.-202201079038110      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
12. KATE OMKAR RAGHUNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 53 8 14 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X

MSC07302 TH 32 19 8 12 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07303 PR 16 29 4 7 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 29 4 7 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 16 8 13 100 -- 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07308 PR 16 22 4 6 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 33 8 13 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 28 4 6 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 126 SGPA:5.04 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07402 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07403 TH 32 41 8 14 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MSC07404 PR 16 32 4 7 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 31 4 7 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 34 4 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC07408 TH 32 38 8 14 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 31 4 7 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:7.04 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 173418 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:126 SGPA: 5.04 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 173418 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:146 SGPA: 5.84 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 173418 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:132 SGPA: 5.28 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 1408/2500 (One thousand four hundred and eight) | Percentage: 56.32% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 580 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: RR0.76 - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173457     PRN No.-202201079038129      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
13. KADAM CHANDRASHEKHAR ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07302 TH 32 RR 8 17 100 -- 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07303 PR 16 38 4 9 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 37 4 9 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 RR 8 18 100 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07308 PR 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 38 4 8 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 112 SGPA:4.48 Status: RR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07402 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07403 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07404 PR 16 37 4 9 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 37 4 9 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 38 4 9 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC07408 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 36 4 8 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 134 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173457 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:112 SGPA: 4.48 Status: RR

Sem-II (Seat No: 173457 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:158 SGPA: 6.32 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 22876 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:184 SGPA: 7.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1420/2500 (One thousand four hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 56.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 588 | GPA/SGPA:5.88 | Status: RR - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.19 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173464     PRN No.-202301079070717      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
14. KADLASKAR POONAM BALASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 33 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 26 16 34 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 48 16 32 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 14 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 19 8 14 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 34 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 23 8 13 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 180 SGPA:8.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 17 16 34 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 48 16 32 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 65 24 48 150 - 113 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 25 8 14 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 45 16 31 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173464 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 173464 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344719 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1512/2200 (One thousand five hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 716 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.20 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173465     PRN No.-202301079070718      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
15. WAGHAMODE RENUKA DNYANDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 25 16 30 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 38 16 35 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 46 16 30 100 -- 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 24 8 15 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 23 8 14 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 32 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 23 8 14 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 17 16 36 100 - 53 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 28 16 34 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 60 24 48 150 - 108 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 23 8 14 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 47 16 34 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173465 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344736 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:146 SGPA: 6.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344736 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1429/2200 (One thousand four hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 64.95% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 666 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173466     PRN No.-202301079070721      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
16. SARAK KALPANA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 5 16 27 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 29 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 32 16 30 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 20 8 11 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 20 8 12 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 1 16 28 100 -- 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 21 8 12 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 104 SGPA:4.73 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 3 16 30 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 4 16 30 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 55 24 45 150 - 100 A 8 48 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 7 16 30 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326408 PR 12 19 8 12 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:3.64 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173466 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:104 SGPA: 4.73 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 173466 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:146 SGPA: 6.64 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 344733 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1225/2200 (One thousand two hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 55.68% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 500 | GPA/SGPA:5.68 | Status: RR0.76 - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173471     PRN No.-202301079070735      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
17. LAVATE VRUSHALI VITTHAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 35 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 26 16 37 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 55 16 35 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 26 16 36 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 15 16 36 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 72 24 56 150 - 128 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 44 16 35 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173471 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344724 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344724 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1610/2200 (One thousand six hundred and ten) | Percentage: 73.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 744 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.23 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173473     PRN No.-202301079070737      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
18. KHANDEKAR KUNAL DHANANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 6 16 33 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 9 16 34 100 -- 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 45 16 30 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 23 8 14 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 18 8 14 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 AB 16 34 100 -- 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 16 8 14 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 86 SGPA:3.91 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 4 16 34 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 10 16 32 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 66 24 52 150 - 118 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 30 16 33 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 23 8 14 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173473 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:86 SGPA: 3.91 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 173473 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:100 SGPA: 4.55 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 344722 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1301/2200 (One thousand three hundred and one) | Percentage: 59.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 480 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: RR0.76 - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.24 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173474     PRN No.-202301079070738      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
19. KOLEKAR ASHWINI DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 35 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 36 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 55 16 35 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 35 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 14 16 32 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 65 24 48 150 - 113 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 23 8 14 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 173474 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344723 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344723 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1553/2200 (One thousand five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 70.59% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 712 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.25 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173478     PRN No.-202301079070745      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
20. RASTE VAISHNAVI AJINKYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 29 16 34 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 34 16 34 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 52 16 33 100 -- 85 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 14 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 25 8 14 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 28 16 34 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 26 8 15 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326402 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 70 24 52 150 - 122 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 41 16 34 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 173478 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344732 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:202 SGPA: 9.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344732 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1551/2200 (One thousand five hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 70.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 766 | GPA/SGPA:8.70 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.70 | Final Grade: A+ | Overall Status: Pass

23/01/2026 Page No.26 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 173483     PRN No.-202301079074165      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
21. WAGHMARE KAJAL ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 33 100 -- * 51 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 30 16 35 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 33 100 -- 83 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 24 8 14 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 38 16 34 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 23 8 14 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326402 TH 24 38 16 34 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326403 PR 36 66 24 50 150 - 116 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 173483 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 173483 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344737 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1518/2200 (One thousand five hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 69.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 750 | GPA/SGPA:8.52 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.52 | Final Grade: A+ | Overall Status: Pass

23/01/2026 Page No.27 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: *173455     PRN No.-202201079038123      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
22. MHETRE BHAURAMMA ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 49 8 16 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X

MSC07302 TH 32 20 8 14 100 -- 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07303 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 41 8 15 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MSC07308 PR 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 163 SGPA:6.52 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07402 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07403 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MSC07404 PR 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC07408 TH 32 54 8 15 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:7.92 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 173455 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:163 SGPA: 6.52 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 173455 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:182 SGPA: 7.28 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 22878 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:188 SGPA: 7.52 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1577/2500 (One thousand five hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 63.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 731 | GPA/SGPA:7.31 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.28 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: *173456     PRN No.-202201079038125      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
23. BURANDE PRAVIN BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC07302 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSC07303 PR 16 31 4 9 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 33 8 14 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07308 PR 16 29 4 6 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 30 4 6 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 166 SGPA:6.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07402 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MSC07403 TH 32 52 8 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

MSC07404 PR 16 33 4 7 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 34 4 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 34 4 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC07408 TH 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 33 4 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:8.08 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 173456 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:166 SGPA: 6.64 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 173456 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:174 SGPA: 6.96 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 22870 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:174 SGPA: 6.96 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1538/2500 (One thousand five hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 61.52% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 716 | GPA/SGPA:7.16 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.16 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

23/01/2026 Page No.29 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128796     PRN No.-202101077021046      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
24. GARAD SUYASH MANIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 18 100 -- * 36 C 4 16 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 16 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 45 16 23 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 32 16 30 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 140 SGPA:6.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 16 16 30 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 17 16 20 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 18 24 30 150 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326404 PR 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

2326406 TH 24 20 16 25 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326407 PR 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128796 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349476 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349476 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1182/2200 (One thousand one hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 53.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 486 | GPA/SGPA:5.52 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.30 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128797     PRN No.-202301059071132      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
25. VAGARE AMRUTA UTTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 36 100 -- * 54 A 8 32 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 27 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 55 16 32 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 36 16 34 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 * 19 16 23 100 - * 42 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326402 TH 24 31 16 31 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 85 24 56 150 - 141 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 128797 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349495 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:202 SGPA: 9.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349495 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1565/2200 (One thousand five hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 71.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 744 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.45 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

23/01/2026 Page No.31 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128798     PRN No.-202301059071562      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
26. SATHE SUHAS SHRIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 20 16 25 100 -- * 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 25 16 18 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 48 16 26 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 19 8 14 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 24 16 17 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 16 8 12 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 134 SGPA:6.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 10 16 17 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 17 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 65 24 51 150 - 116 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 23 16 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326408 PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128798 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:134 SGPA: 6.09 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349489 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349489 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:144 SGPA: 6.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1226/2200 (One thousand two hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 55.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 548 | GPA/SGPA:6.23 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.32 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128799     PRN No.-202301059071584      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
27. TATE PRATIKSHA ANNASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 19 16 29 100 -- * 48 B 6 24 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 19 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 45 16 26 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 14 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 21 8 16 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 27 16 24 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 21 8 15 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 154 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 12 16 19 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 31 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 70 24 55 150 - 125 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 27 16 29 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128799 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:154 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349494 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349494 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1403/2200 (One thousand four hundred and three) | Percentage: 63.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 670 | GPA/SGPA:7.61 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.33 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128800     PRN No.-202301059071653      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
28. MORE SNEHA AMOL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 19 16 29 100 -- * 48 B 6 24 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 20 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 27 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 20 8 17 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 29 16 20 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 152 SGPA:6.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 11 16 17 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 17 16 23 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 65 24 54 150 - 119 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 28 16 28 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128800 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 128800 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349484 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1408/2200 (One thousand four hundred and eight) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 646 | GPA/SGPA:7.34 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.34 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128803     PRN No.-202301059071691      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
29. MENGALE PRAMILA BABAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 13 16 28 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 23 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326303 PR 24 0 16 28 100 -- 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326304 PR 12 6 8 18 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326305 PR 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,C

2326307 TH 24 24 16 30 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326309 PR 12 13 8 15 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 70 SGPA:3.18 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 8 16 28 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 15 16 22 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 18 24 38 150 - 56 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326404 PR 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

2326406 TH 24 21 16 19 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326407 PR 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128803 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:70 SGPA: 3.18 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 128803 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:138 SGPA: 6.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349483 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:146 SGPA: 6.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1084/2200 (One thousand eighty four) | Percentage: 49.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 382 | GPA/SGPA:4.34 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.35 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128804     PRN No.-202301059071696      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
30. SUTAR LAUKIK MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 32 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 16 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 55 16 30 100 -- 85 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 28 8 14 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 33 16 35 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 174 SGPA:7.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 16 16 19 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 28 16 30 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 75 24 55 150 - 130 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 28 16 29 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128804 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.91 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349492 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349492 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1484/2200 (One thousand four hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 67.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 708 | GPA/SGPA:8.05 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.36 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128805     PRN No.-202301059071698      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
31. GARAD PRUTHWIRAJ MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 25 100 -- * 43 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 25 16 20 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 45 16 30 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 26 8 13 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 19 8 14 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 24 16 17 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 19 8 12 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 142 SGPA:6.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 16 16 18 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 25 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 70 24 54 150 - 124 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 30 16 28 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128805 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:142 SGPA: 6.45 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349475 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349475 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1373/2200 (One thousand three hundred and seventy 
three)

| Percentage: 62.41% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 640 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.37 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128806     PRN No.-202301059071702      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
32. GHADMODE AAKANSHA CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 14 16 35 100 -- 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 20 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 30 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 43 16 30 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 22 8 15 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 152 SGPA:6.91 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 12 16 21 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 70 24 55 150 - 125 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 21 16 29 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326408 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128806 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 128806 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349478 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1467/2200 (One thousand four hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 66.68% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 652 | GPA/SGPA:7.41 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.38 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128807     PRN No.-202301059071704      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
33. MOTE SANIKA VEDPRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 16 16 28 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 20 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 28 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 33 16 24 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 140 SGPA:6.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 11 16 19 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 68 24 55 150 - 123 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128807 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 349485 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349485 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1443/2200 (One thousand four hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 65.59% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 664 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.39 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128808     PRN No.-202301059071709      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
34. KALE ATISH SHARAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 14 16 18 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 AB 16 18 100 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 45 16 28 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 21 8 10 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 16 8 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 25 16 20 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 96 SGPA:4.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 13 16 26 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 16 16 25 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 16 24 40 150 - 56 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326404 PR 12 12 8 11 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

2326406 TH 24 27 16 20 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326407 PR 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128808 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:96 SGPA: 4.36 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 128808 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349481 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1142/2200 (One thousand one hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 51.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 470 | GPA/SGPA:5.34 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.40 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128809     PRN No.-202301059071716      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
35. SUTAR RAHUL ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 25 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 28 16 18 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 28 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 26 8 12 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 21 8 12 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 29 16 24 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 21 8 14 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 152 SGPA:6.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 16 16 17 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 24 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326403 PR 36 60 24 55 150 - 115 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 29 16 26 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128809 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349493 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349493 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:142 SGPA: 6.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1322/2200 (One thousand three hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 60.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 604 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.41 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128810     PRN No.-202301059071732      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
36. NARWADE VINAY PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 19 16 22 100 -- * 41 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 30 16 19 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 45 16 26 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 23 8 11 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 19 8 12 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 25 16 23 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 17 8 13 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 144 SGPA:6.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 9 16 24 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 15 16 27 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 19 24 36 150 - 55 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326404 PR 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

2326406 TH 24 29 16 28 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326407 PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 58 | GPA/SGPA:2.64 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128810 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:144 SGPA: 6.55 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349486 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 128810 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1222/2200 (One thousand two hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 55.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 532 | GPA/SGPA:6.05 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.42 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128811     PRN No.-202301059071736      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
37. CHAVAN PARMESHWAR SHRIHARI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 20 16 21 100 -- * 41 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 18 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 45 16 27 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 20 8 12 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 16 8 11 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 29 16 17 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 16 8 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 134 SGPA:6.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 14 16 25 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 26 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326403 PR 36 14 24 28 150 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326404 PR 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

2326406 TH 24 28 16 22 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

2326407 PR 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128811 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:134 SGPA: 6.09 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349472 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:158 SGPA: 7.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 128811 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1138/2200 (One thousand one hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 51.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 500 | GPA/SGPA:5.68 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.43 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128812     PRN No.-202301059071837      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
38. GALANDE RAJKUMAR DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 26 16 18 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 AB 16 19 100 -- 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326303 PR 24 40 16 24 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 20 8 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 AB 16 31 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326309 PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 88 SGPA:4.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 20 16 22 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 17 16 23 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 15 24 35 150 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326404 PR 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

2326406 TH 24 22 16 25 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326407 PR 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128812 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:88 SGPA: 4.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 349474 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:158 SGPA: 7.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349474 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1112/2200 (One thousand one hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 50.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 424 | GPA/SGPA:4.82 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.44 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128813     PRN No.-202301059071845      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
39. GATE SWAPNIL UMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 19 16 35 100 -- * 54 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 18 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 30 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 24 16 27 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 21 8 15 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 164 SGPA:7.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 17 16 19 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 23 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 60 24 56 150 - 116 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 27 16 28 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128813 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349477 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 128813 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1337/2200 (One thousand three hundred and thirty 
seven)

| Percentage: 60.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 620 | GPA/SGPA:7.05 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.45 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128814     PRN No.-202301059071855      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
40. SATHE SWAPNA ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 31 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 17 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 28 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 24 16 20 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 21 8 15 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 152 SGPA:6.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 13 16 17 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 37 16 28 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 75 24 56 150 - 131 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 33 16 27 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128814 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349490 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349490 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1460/2200 (One thousand four hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 66.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 692 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.46 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128816     PRN No.-202301059071879      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
41. MANE PRAVIN LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 20 16 24 100 -- * 44 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 19 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 48 16 26 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 14 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 24 16 20 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 19 8 12 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 140 SGPA:6.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 17 16 19 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 62 24 52 150 - 114 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 27 16 20 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128816 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349482 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 128816 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1257/2200 (One thousand two hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 57.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 584 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.47 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128817     PRN No.-202301059072159      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
42. SAYYAD SAMINA KHUDBUDDIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 19 16 29 100 -- * 48 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 29 16 18 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 28 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 21 8 16 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 45 16 19 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 168 SGPA:7.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 15 16 19 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 25 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 72 24 55 150 - 127 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 35 16 28 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128817 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.64 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 128817 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349491 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1418/2200 (One thousand four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 64.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 666 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.48 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala
Seat No: 128820     PRN No.-202301059074091      ELIG: E      College Code: Lok
43. JADHAV SHIKSHA SHEKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 28 16 36 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 21 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 55 16 31 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326307 TH 24 25 16 31 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326309 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 180 SGPA:8.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 15 16 20 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 78 24 56 150 - 134 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

2326408 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128820 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 349480 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 349480 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1516/2200 (One thousand five hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 68.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 716 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.49 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140605     PRN No.-202301078073173      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
44. PATIL PRANJALI PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 AB 16 30 100 -- 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 26 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 40 16 36 100 -- 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 22 8 12 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 AB 16 26 100 -- 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 110 SGPA:5.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 AB 16 25 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 AB 16 25 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326403 PR 36 48 24 42 150 - 90 A 8 48 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 35 16 25 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 140605 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:110 SGPA: 5.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 140605 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 338289 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1365/2200 (One thousand three hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 62.05% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 608 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.50 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140607     PRN No.-202301078074086      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
45. MALSHETTI HARSHAL CHANDULAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 $ 21 +3 16 30 100 -- $ 51 +3 B 6 24 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 37 16 26 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 40 16 38 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 26 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 22 8 14 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 168 SGPA:7.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 11 16 25 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 27 16 25 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 65 24 48 150 - 113 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 47 16 26 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 140607 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.64 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 340511 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 340511 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 1483 + 3/2200 (One thousand four hundred and eighty 
six)

| Percentage: 67.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 690 | GPA/SGPA:7.84 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.51 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140609     PRN No.-202301078074241      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
46. KASHID SNEHAL LALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 19 16 34 100 -- * 53 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 39 16 34 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 53 16 38 100 -- 91 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 39 16 32 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 200 SGPA:9.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 27 16 34 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

2326402 TH 24 36 16 33 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 62 24 54 150 - 116 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 50 16 33 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 140609 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344760 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:210 SGPA: 9.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344760 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1664/2200 (One thousand six hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 75.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 796 | GPA/SGPA:9.05 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 9.05 | Final Grade: A+ | Overall Status: Pass

23/01/2026 Page No.52 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 140610     PRN No.-202301078074244      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
47. GAIKWAD SHITAL ANANDRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 AB 16 27 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 27 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 40 16 38 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 24 8 14 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 AB 16 27 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 27 8 14 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 118 SGPA:5.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 6 16 28 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 39 16 28 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 49 24 55 150 - 104 A 8 48 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 43 16 30 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 140610 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:118 SGPA: 5.36 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 140610 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344758 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1447/2200 (One thousand four hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 65.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 658 | GPA/SGPA:7.48 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.53 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: *140600     PRN No.-202301078072431      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
48. UMADI LAXMAN BASAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 12 16 33 100 -- 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 42 16 32 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 48 16 34 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 30 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 160 SGPA:7.27 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 * 18 16 30 100 - * 48 B 6 24 P E,X

2326402 TH 24 29 16 31 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 49 24 51 150 - 100 A 8 48 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 38 16 33 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 140600 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 140600 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140600 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1510/2200 (One thousand five hundred and ten) | Percentage: 68.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 714 | GPA/SGPA:8.11 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.54 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: *140602     PRN No.-202301078072449      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
49. ZURALE AMOL PARMESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 8 16 32 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 26 16 32 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 35 100 -- 85 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 26 16 30 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 156 SGPA:7.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 30 16 31 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

2326402 TH 24 27 16 33 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 55 24 52 150 - 107 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 25 8 19 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 29 16 34 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 140602 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.09 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 140602 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140602 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1523/2200 (One thousand five hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 69.23% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 724 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.55 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: *140608     PRN No.-202301078074095      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
50. SURVASE SAURABH ABASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 15 16 32 100 -- 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 30 16 31 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 32 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 33 16 31 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 164 SGPA:7.45 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 27 16 31 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326402 TH 24 36 16 31 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 55 24 51 150 - 106 A+ 9 54 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326406 TH 24 42 16 32 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326407 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 140608 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 140608 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 140608 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1552/2200 (One thousand five hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 70.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 728 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.56 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144776     PRN No.-202201091038016      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
51. KSHIRSAGAR KISHOR BAPU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 21 8 8 100 -- 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07302 TH 32 35 8 8 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07303 PR 16 24 4 7 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 16 8 10 100 -- 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07308 PR 16 34 4 7 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 32 8 9 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 110 SGPA:4.40 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 32 8 8 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07402 TH 32 33 8 11 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07403 TH 32 35 8 10 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07404 PR 16 18 4 4 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 17 4 4 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,C

MSC07408 TH 32 51 8 8 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 131 | GPA/SGPA:5.24 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 144776 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:110 SGPA: 4.40 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 342275 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:142 SGPA: 5.68 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342275 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:140 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1237/2500 (One thousand two hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 49.48% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 523 | GPA/SGPA:5.23 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.57 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144777     PRN No.-202201091038147      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
52. SHINDE SAMARTH SITARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 8 8 8 100 -- 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07302 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07303 PR 16 25 4 6 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 25 4 6 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 4 8 13 100 -- 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07308 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 -- 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07313 PR 16 20 4 6 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 87 SGPA:3.48 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 32 8 8 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07402 TH 32 32 8 8 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07403 TH 32 36 8 8 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

MSC07404 PR 16 17 4 4 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 17 4 4 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 18 4 4 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,C

MSC07408 TH 32 50 8 8 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 17 4 4 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:4.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 144777 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:87 SGPA: 3.48 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 144777 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:164 SGPA: 6.56 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342295 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:154 SGPA: 6.16 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1198/2500 (One thousand one hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 47.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 521 | GPA/SGPA:5.21 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.58 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144788     PRN No.-202301091072284      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
53. INDE PRASAD BABU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 37 16 22 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 25 16 24 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 52 16 35 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 27 8 14 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 27 8 15 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 * 20 16 21 100 -- * 41 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 15 8 15 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 164 SGPA:7.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 * 18 16 24 100 - * 42 C+ 5 20 P E,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 28 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 84 24 51 150 - 135 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 15 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 25 16 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 144788 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 342239 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342239 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:158 SGPA: 7.18 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1415/2200 (One thousand four hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 64.32% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 666 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.57 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

23/01/2026 Page No.59 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144797     PRN No.-202301091072339      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
54. PUJARI BIRAPPA GANAPATI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 27 16 20 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 20 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 56 16 36 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 18 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 144 SGPA:6.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 12 16 25 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 33 16 28 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 84 24 50 150 - 134 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 27 8 14 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 37 16 20 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 27 8 15 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 144797 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:144 SGPA: 6.55 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 144797 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 144797 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1398/2200 (One thousand three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 63.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 634 | GPA/SGPA:7.20 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.60 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144798     PRN No.-202301091072341      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
55. MAHESH NIRANJAN SWAMI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 40 16 25 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 32 16 22 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 56 16 36 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 29 16 20 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 18 8 18 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 174 SGPA:7.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 15 16 23 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 44 16 28 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 84 24 51 150 - 135 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 14 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 35 16 24 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 28 8 15 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 144798 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.91 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 342251 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342251 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1544/2200 (One thousand five hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 722 | GPA/SGPA:8.20 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.61 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144799     PRN No.-202301091072342      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
56. THITE RUTUJA PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 41 16 36 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 31 16 31 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 56 16 36 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 33 16 30 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 14 16 24 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 88 24 50 150 - 138 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 144799 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 144799 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 144799 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1550/2200 (One thousand five hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 70.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 702 | GPA/SGPA:7.98 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.62 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144800     PRN No.-202301091072344      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
57. THITE ROHINI ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 39 16 22 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 26 16 33 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 56 16 36 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 29 8 16 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 36 16 24 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 188 SGPA:8.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 15 16 34 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 41 16 33 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 84 24 55 150 - 139 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 36 16 33 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 144800 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 342262 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:202 SGPA: 9.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342262 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1626/2200 (One thousand six hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 73.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 758 | GPA/SGPA:8.61 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.63 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144801     PRN No.-202301091072363      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
58. PATIL SUSHAMA SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 36 16 25 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 36 16 23 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 57 16 37 100 -- 94 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 30 16 18 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 13 16 26 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 49 16 32 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 84 24 56 150 - 140 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 28 16 34 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 144801 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 342256 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342256 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1603/2200 (One thousand six hundred and three) | Percentage: 72.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 728 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.64 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144802     PRN No.-202301091072365      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
59. NICHAL SWAPNALI SURYAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 44 16 33 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 35 16 37 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 57 16 37 100 -- 94 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 40 16 33 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 18 8 18 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 206 SGPA:9.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 AB 16 22 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 34 16 28 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326403 PR 36 84 24 50 150 - 134 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 144802 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:206 SGPA: 9.36 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 342255 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342255 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1715/2200 (One thousand seven hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 77.95% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 790 | GPA/SGPA:8.98 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.65 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144803     PRN No.-202301091072371      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
60. DADE SAKSHI KANIF

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 37 16 20 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 24 16 29 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 53 16 35 100 -- 88 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 28 8 15 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 22 8 15 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 19 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 14 8 14 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 160 SGPA:7.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 15 16 24 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 27 16 28 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 53 24 31 150 - 84 B+ 7 42 P E,C

2326404 PR 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

2326405 TH 24 24 16 16 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 144803 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 342232 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342232 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1393/2200 (One thousand three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 63.32% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 642 | GPA/SGPA:7.30 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.66 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144814     PRN No.-202301091072396      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
61. PUJARI SWAPNIL SHRIMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 38 16 21 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 33 16 21 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 35 16 37 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 14 8 12 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 18 8 14 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 33 16 27 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 13 8 13 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 160 SGPA:7.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 10 16 20 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 36 16 29 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 87 24 57 150 - 144 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 29 8 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 26 16 19 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 29 8 9 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 144814 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 342259 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342259 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1504/2200 (One thousand five hundred and four) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 696 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.67 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: 144819     PRN No.-202301091072441      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
62. KATTE SANDIP SAYABANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 34 16 19 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 27 16 21 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 53 16 37 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 15 8 14 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 20 8 14 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 $ 23 +1 16 19 100 -- $ 42 +1 C 4 16 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 140 SGPA:6.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 14 16 23 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 26 16 32 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 88 24 57 150 - 145 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 26 8 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 30 16 16 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 27 8 9 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 144819 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 342245 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:162 SGPA: 7.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 342245 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 1380 + 1/2200 (One thousand three hundred and eighty 
one)

| Percentage: 62.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 616 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
School of Chemical Sciences
Seat No: *144720     PRN No.-202201091038013      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCHS
63. WAGHAMARE SHILPA LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 * 26 8 8 100 -- * 34 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07302 TH 32 33 8 11 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07303 PR 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07308 PR 16 36 4 7 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 32 8 9 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 24 4 6 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 145 SGPA:5.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 32 8 8 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07402 TH 32 32 8 8 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,X

MSC07403 TH 32 39 8 8 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07404 PR 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07405 PR 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

MSC07406 TH 16 28 4 6 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

MSC07407 TW -- -- 10 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

MSC07408 TH 32 50 8 8 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MSC07410 PR 16 24 4 6 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 144720 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:145 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 144720 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:147 SGPA: 5.88 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 144720 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:151 SGPA: 6.04 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1304/2500 (One thousand three hundred and four) | Percentage: 52.16% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 100 | Total EGP: 593 | GPA/SGPA:5.93 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 5.93 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153232     PRN No.-202101071021665      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
64. SAYYAD SAMRIN NISARAHAMAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 15 16 29 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 27 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 48 16 38 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 26 16 28 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 148 SGPA:6.73 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 11 16 26 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 26 16 28 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

2326403 PR 36 80 24 50 150 - 130 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 26 16 27 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 153232 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:148 SGPA: 6.73 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 153232 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344240 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:142 SGPA: 6.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1305/2200 (One thousand three hundred and five) | Percentage: 59.32% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 570 | GPA/SGPA:6.48 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153233     PRN No.-202101088021733      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
65. BHARATE DIPALI SHRIRANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 31 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 24 16 30 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 55 16 35 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 24 16 30 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 10 16 34 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 80 24 55 150 - 135 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 27 16 36 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 153233 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344227 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344227 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1502/2200 (One thousand five hundred and two) | Percentage: 68.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 696 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.71 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153234     PRN No.-202101088021751      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
66. PHULE SONALI DHARMARAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 26 16 34 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 25 16 32 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 51 16 37 100 -- 88 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 20 8 19 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 25 16 35 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 25 8 20 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 14 16 34 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 82 24 57 150 - 139 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 41 16 39 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 153234 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344239 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344239 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1616/2200 (One thousand six hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 744 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153240     PRN No.-202201082038729      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
67. BHADAKWAD SWARANJALI MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07301 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07302 TH 32 13 8 14 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC07303 PR 16 28 4 8 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC07304 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC07305 TW -- -- 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

MSC07306 TH 32 37 8 11 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MSC07308 PR 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

MSC07310 TH 32 48 8 13 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

MSC07313 PR 16 30 4 10 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 25 EGP: 150 SGPA:6.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MSC07401 TH 32 37 -- -- 80 - 37 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSC07408 TH 32 33 -- -- 80 - 33 C 4 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 153240 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 3841 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:183 SGPA: 7.32 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 3841 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:177 SGPA: 7.08 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1177/2035 (One thousand one hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 57.84% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 83 | Total EGP: 546 | GPA/SGPA:6.58 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.73 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153244     PRN No.-202301082072609      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
68. NARVADE PRATIKSHA MARUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 28 16 35 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 29 16 38 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 56 16 36 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 25 16 36 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 27 8 20 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 16 16 36 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 38 16 39 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 81 24 58 150 - 139 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 153244 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344237 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344237 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1691/2200 (One thousand six hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 76.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 760 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

23/01/2026 Page No.74 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153246     PRN No.-202301082072655      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
69. MUTHAL NIKITA NAVANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 24 16 33 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 34 16 38 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 52 16 38 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 33 16 36 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 27 8 20 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

2326402 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 80 24 52 150 - 132 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 153246 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344235 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344235 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1715/2200 (One thousand seven hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 77.95% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 804 | GPA/SGPA:9.14 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 9.14 | Final Grade: A+ | Overall Status: Pass

23/01/2026 Page No.75 2ea80d1a-9a87-4714-b233-2ab4d1eb7996



Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153247     PRN No.-202301082072665      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
70. NAVGUDE SANJANA TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 35 16 35 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 40 16 37 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 37 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 26 16 38 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 26 8 20 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 16 16 35 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 82 24 55 150 - 137 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 153247 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344238 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344238 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1742/2200 (One thousand seven hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 79.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 792 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153248     PRN No.-202301082072677      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
71. KASHID SHIVRATNA RAJSHEKHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 36 16 33 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X

2326302 TH 24 37 16 36 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 51 16 36 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 38 16 33 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326308 PR 12 28 8 20 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 17 16 39 100 - 56 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 45 16 39 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 82 24 45 150 - 127 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 34 16 34 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

2326408 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 153248 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344232 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344232 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1749/2200 (One thousand seven hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 79.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 792 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153251     PRN No.-202301082072704      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
72. JAMDAR SUMIT SANDESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 8 16 32 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 29 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 50 16 34 100 -- 84 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 25 16 28 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 19 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 152 SGPA:6.91 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 12 16 29 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 25 16 31 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 81 24 42 150 - 123 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 27 16 28 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326408 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 153251 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 153251 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344230 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1462/2200 (One thousand four hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 66.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 670 | GPA/SGPA:7.61 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153254     PRN No.-202301082073254      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
73. KUMBHAR PALLAVI GORAKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 * 18 16 31 100 -- * 49 B+ 7 28 P E,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 29 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 49 16 34 100 -- 83 O 10 40 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 24 8 13 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 25 16 26 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

2326308 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 178 SGPA:8.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 12 16 28 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 27 16 25 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

2326403 PR 36 83 24 50 150 - 133 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 31 16 29 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

2326408 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 153254 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 344233 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 153254 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 1455/2200 (One thousand four hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 66.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 680 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Science (with Credit) [Organic Chemistry] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 153255     PRN No.-202301082073255      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
74. SHAIKH MUKHTAR IMTIYAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326301 TH 24 11 16 29 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326302 TH 24 27 16 28 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

2326303 PR 24 40 16 33 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

2326304 PR 12 22 8 15 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

2326305 PR 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

2326306 TH 24 10 16 27 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326308 PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 122 SGPA:5.55 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

2326401 TH 24 7 16 26 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

2326402 TH 24 24 16 29 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

2326403 PR 36 81 24 50 150 - 131 O 10 60 P E,X

2326404 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

2326405 TH 24 26 16 25 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

2326408 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 153255 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:122 SGPA: 5.55 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 153255 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:134 SGPA: 6.09 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 344241 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:138 SGPA: 6.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1294/2200 (One thousand two hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 58.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 88 | Total EGP: 542 | GPA/SGPA:6.16 | Status: RR0.76 - - | Overall Status: Fail
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 23/1/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

CBK OPEN 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF OBC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF OPEN 3 3 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 1 100%

GDMS OBC 5 3 2 1 1 40% 1 20%

GDMS OPEN 4 3 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

GDMS SC 2 1 1 0 1 50% 1 50%

GDMS NTC 4 0 4 0 0 0% 0 0%

Lok OPEN 11 6 5 0 0 0% 0 0%

Lok NTC 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

Lok OBC 5 2 3 0 0 0% 0 0%

Lok ST 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

Lok SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG OPEN 5 1 4 0 1 20% 1 20%

SANG NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMB OPEN 8 3 5 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMB OBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMB SC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMB EWS 1 0 1 0 1 100% 1 100%

SUSCHS SC 3 2 1 0 1 33% 0 0%

SUSCHS OBC 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

SUSCHS NTC 3 2 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SUSCHS EWS 2 0 2 0 0 0% 0 0%
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College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

SUSCHS OPEN 3 1 2 0 0 0% 0 0%
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